
TOWN OF STOWE

Justices of the Peace

(Effective 2/1/2015 through 1/31/2017)

Last Name First Name Mailing Address Town State Zip E-Mail Home Phone Work Phone

Black Mary 1588 River Road Stowe VT 05672 mary.s.black@gmail.com (802) 253-2241 (802) 793-8584

Connerty Susie 711 Barnes Hill Road Stowe VT 05672 connerty@pshift.com (802-253-2140

Detora Leighton C. 1174 Sinclair Drive Stowe VT 05672 leighton@vdmlaw.com (802) 253-8803 (802) 476-4181

Faye Marshall 901 Nebraska Valley Road Stowe VT 05672 marshallfayevt@yahoo.com (802) 253-4757

Heyer Lyndall P. 5039 Mountain Road Stowe VT 05672 lyndallheyer@stowevt.net (802) 253-9916 (802) 253-9916

Lackey Elizabeth P.O. Box 683 Stowe VT 05672 lackeytomliz@pwshift.com (802) 253-2539  

Lusk Charles T. 660 Barnes Hill Road Stowe VT 05672 ctlusk@pshift.com (802) 253-2993 (802) 279-1305

Marron Richard C. 788 Tamarack Road Stowe VT 05672 dickmarron@aol.com (802) 253-9011

McInnis Mitzi 112 So. Main St., Box 297 Stowe VT 05672 mcmitzi@myfairpoint.net (802) 825-1116

Spaulding Kermit R. 127 Spaulding Meadows Stowe VT 05672 kspaulding@pshift.com (802) 253-4108

Spera Pall D. P.O. Box 539 Stowe VT 05672 ps@pallspera.com (802) 253-9245 (802) 253-9771

Williams Norman III 4458 Stowe Hollow Road Stowe VT 05672 normvtvt@msn.com (802) 253-9949  
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